September

October

November

December

January 2

February

March

April 3

May 1

~ = Reporting Dates
3/11/2021

1
*18
25

17
24
31

14
21
28

*14
21
28

11
18
25

16
*23
30

3
*10
17
24
31

14
21
28

12
*19
26

*15
22
29

12
19
26

10
17
*24
31

Bold & Underline = No School

Saint Ann School Academic Calendar for 2021-2022

4
*11
18
25

15
22
29

13
*20
27

10
17
24

19
26

*16
23
30

13
20
27

11
18
*25

Th

5
*12
19
26

16
23
30

14
21
28

20
27

10
17
24

10
*17
24
31

14
21
28

12
19
*26

6
*13
20
27

*3
10
17
24

"8
15

*22
29

12
19
26

*10
A7
24
31

*7
14
21
28

11
18
25

Al
*18
25

20
7

19
26

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Flex

Aug9
Aug 9-13
Aug 18
Aug 30

Sept 1
Sept 3
Sept 6
Sept 17

Oct 8
Oct 11
Oct 14
Oct 15
Oct 18-22
Oct 29

Nov 1
Nov 11-12
Nov 12-14

Nov 19
Nov 22-26

Dec 10

Dec 14

Dec 17
Dec 18-Jan 2

Jan 3
Jan 6
Jan 7
Jan 17
Jan 30-Feb 4

Feb 5
Feb 14
Feb 18-21

Mar 4
Mar 4
Mar 14-17
Mar 18
Mar 25

Apr 1
Apr 14
Apr 15
Apr 15-22
Apr 25
Apr 26

May 6
May 7
May 13
May 20
May 23-27
May 27

* = Minimum Day

First Day of School; Minimum Day; 11:30 AM Dismissal
Minimum Day; 11:30 AM Dismissal

Back to School Night-PENDING

STAR Testing begins through Sept. 17

Picture Day

Minimum Day; 11:30 Dismissal; Accreditation
Labor Day; No School

STAR Testing Ends

Last Day of 1% Quarter

Columbus Day; No School

Picture Re-take

Accreditation Workday; No School

Minimum days; 11:30 AM Dismissal; P/T Conferences
Fall Festival-PENDING

STAR Testing begins through Nov. 19
Veterans Day; No School

Holiday Bazaar-PENDING

STAR Testing Ends

Thanksgiving Break

Minimum Day; 11:30 Dismissal; Accreditation

Christmas Program-PENDING

Minimum Day; 11:30 AM Dismissal; Last Day of 2" Quarter
Christmas Recess; No School

Classes Resume

Saint Ann Science Fair

Minimum Day; 11:30 Dismissal; Accreditation
Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday; No School
Catholic Schools Week

34™ Annual Benefit Raffle
STAR Testing Begins through March 4
President’s Day; No School

STAR Testing Ends

Last Day of 3" Quarter

Minimum Days; 11:30 AM Dismissal; P/T Conferences
Minimum Day 11:30 AM Dismissal; LA Conference
Accreditation Workday; No School

Minimum Day 11:30 AM Dismissal; Accreditation
Seder Meal; Holy Thursday-PENDING

Good Friday; No School

Easter Recess; No School

STAR Testing Begins through May 13

Open House @ 6:30 PM-PENDING

Minimum Day 11:30 AM Dismissal; Accreditation

First Holy Communion-PENDING

May Crowning-PENDING

Fine Arts Program-PENDING
Minimum Days; 11:30 AM dismissal; Sports Day (27')
Last day of school; Min. Day; 11:30 AM dismissal;
Fourth Quarter Ends
(Promotion Mass — 8:15 am; Promotion Ceremony -10:20 am)

Bold & Italicized *=School Mass



Saint Ann School Academic Calendar for 2021-2022

~ = Reporting Dates Bold & Underline = No School * = Minimum Day Bold & Italicized *=School Mass
3/1 1/202pl ¢



