



SCHOOL	C		T.	***	m)	Б	C				
August	S	M	T	W	Th	F	S				
S	1 8 15 22 29	2 *9 16 23 30	3 *10 17 24 31	4 *11 18 25	5 *12 19 26	6 *13 20 27	7 14 21 28	Flex Flex	Aug 9 Aug 9-13 Aug 18 Aug 30	Minimum D Back to Sch	School; Minimum Day; 11:30 AM Dismissal Day; 11:30 AM Dismissal 1001 Night-PENDING 101 Sept. 17
September	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	*3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25	Flex Flex	Sept 1 Sept 3 Sept 6 Sept 17		Day; 11:30 Dismissal; Accreditation; No School
October	3 10 17 24 31	4 <u>11</u> *18 25	5 12 *19 26	6 13 *20 27	7 14 *21 28	1 ^8 <u>15</u> *22 29	2 9 16 23 30	Flex Flex Flex	Oct 8 Oct 11 Oct 14 Oct 15 Oct 18-22 Oct 29	Columbus Picture Re- Accreditati Minimum	f 1 st Quarter Day; No School -take on Workday; No School days; 11:30 AM Dismissal; <i>P/T Conferences</i> al-PENDING
November	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 <u>22</u> 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 <u>24</u>	4 <u>11</u> 18 <u>25</u>	5 <u>12</u> 19 <u>26</u>	6 13 20 27	Flex Flex	Nov 1 Nov 11-12 Nov 12-14 Nov 19 Nov 22-26	Veterans D	
December	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 <u>21</u> <u>28</u>	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 <u>23</u> <u>30</u>	3 *10 ^17 <u>24</u> <u>31</u>	4 11 18 25	Flex	Dec 10 Dec 14 Dec 17 Dec 18-Jan 2	Christmas Minimum	Day; 11:30 Dismissal; Accreditation Program-PENDING Day; 11:30 AM Dismissal; Last Day of 2 nd Quarter Recess; No School
January	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 <u>17</u> 24 31	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	*7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	Flex Flex	Jan 3 Jan 6 Jan 7 Jan 17 Jan 30-Feb 4	Minimum I Martin Lut	sume Science Fair Day; 11:30 Dismissal; Accreditation her King Jr. Birthday; No School chools Week
February	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22	2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	4 11 <u>18</u> 25	5 12 19 26	Flex Flex	Feb 5 Feb 14 Feb 18-21	STAR Test President's	al Benefit Raffle ting Begins through March 4 Day; No School
March	6 13 20 27	7 *14 21 28	1 8 *15 22 29	2 9 *16 23 30	3 10 *17 24 31	4 ^11 *18 <u>25</u>	5 12 19 26	Flex Flex	Mar 4 Mar 4 Mar 14-17 Mar 18 Mar 25	Minimum I	ting Ends f 3 rd Quarter Days; 11:30 AM Dismissal; <i>P/T Conferences</i> Day 11:30 AM Dismissal; LA Conference on Workday; No School
April	3 10 17 24	4 11 <u>18</u> 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	*1 8 <u>15</u> <u>22</u> 29	2 9 16 23 30	Flex Flex Flex	Apr 1 Apr 14 Apr 15 Apr 15-22 Apr 25 Apr 26	Seder Mea Good Frida Easter Rec STAR Test	Day 11:30 AM Dismissal; Accreditation l; Holy Thursday-PENDING ay; No School ess; No School ting Begins through May 13 se @ 6:30 PM-PENDING
May	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 *23 30	3 10 17 *24 31	4 11 18 *25	5 12 19 *26	6 13 20 ^*27	7 14 21 28	Flex Flex	May 6 May 7 May 13 May 20 May 23-27 May 27	First Holy May Crow Fine Arts F Minimum Last day Fourth Q	Day 11:30 AM Dismissal; Accreditation Communion-PENDING ning-PENDING Program-PENDING n Days; 11:30 AM dismissal; Sports Day (27 th) of school; Min. Day; 11:30 AM dismissal; uarter Ends n Mass – 8:15 am; Promotion Ceremony -10:20 am)
^ = Reporting	Bold & Underline = No School						* = Minimum		Bold & Italicized *=School Mass		

